Job Search Report For:

Everyone

Emails between 01/01/2012 and 11/06/2012

Summary

Top Sender 1

frances.parker@malabs.local

Total Emails:
2

Job Search

Date

28/05/2012 17:52
26/05/2012 02:58
20/05/2012 20:35
17/05/2012 22:45
10/05/2012 16:36
07/05/2012 23:03
06/05/2012 19:26
16/04/2012 07:17
11/04/2012 07:53
29/03/2012 09:44
22/03/2012 21:36
21/03/2012 21:33
14/03/2012 17:16
29/02/2012 22:16
26/02/2012 03:16
11/02/2012 19:44
16/01/2012 11:08
15/01/2012 17:28
08/01/2012 19:50

GFI Maillnsights

Top Sender 2

stephanie.mitc...@malabs.local

Total Emails:
2

Sender
Catherine.Camp...@malabs.local
Debra.Nelson@malabs.local
Angela.Hernandez@malabs.local
Virginia.Green@malabs.local
Virginia.Green@malabs.local
Janet.Phillips@malabs.local
Stephanie.Mitc...@malabs.local
Diane.Collins@malabs.local
Pamela.Baker@malabs.local
Marie. Turner@malabs.local
Anna.Hill@malabs.local
Stephanie.Mitc...@malabs.local
Katherine.Rivera@malabs.local
Marie. Turner@malabs.local
Frances.Parker@malabs.local
Alice.Stewart@malabs.local
Martha.Gonzalez@malabs.local
Gloria.Cook@malabs.local
Frances.Parker@malabs.local

Top Sender 3 Total Emails
virginia.green@malabs.local 19

Total Emails:
2

Subject

Managing Director Position

Communications Assistant Position - Debra Nelson
Meeting Request - Angela Hernandez

Meeting Request - Virginia Green

Meeting Request - Virginia Green
Communications Assistant Position - Janet Phillips
Meeting Request - Stephanie Mitchell

Application for Customer Service Job

Meeting Follow Up - Pamela Baker

Meeting Follow Up - Marie Turner

Meeting Follow Up - Anna Hill

Referred by Joseph

Meeting Request - Katherine Rivera

AlphaBet College Informational Interview Request
Meeting Request - Frances Parker

Meeting Request - Alice Stewart

Meeting Follow Up - Martha Gonzalez

Social Media Expert Seeking New Opportunity
Job Code 07284: District Sales Manager
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